I | | M I Europa im Nahen Osten

Forum
Transregionale
Studien

Berliner

Seminar

Summer Term
2015

5—6.30 pm
Venue: Forum Transregionale Studien
WallotstrafSe 14, 14193 Berlin

www.eume-berlin.de

www.forum-transregionale-studien.de

Please register:

eume@trafo-berlin.de

Wed 8 Apr 2015

Ethan Menchinger
(U of Michigan/EUME Fellow 14/15)

Chair: Ufuk Adak
(U of Cincinnati/EUME Fellow 14/15)

Wed 22 Apr 2015

Wendy Shaw
(FU Berlin)

Chair: Hannah Baader
(KHI Florenz/ART HISTORIES)

In cooperation with ART HISTORIES
AND AESTHETIC PRACTICES

Wed 29 Apr 2015

Yektan Tiirkyilmaz
(Duke U/EUME Fellow 14/15)

Shoghig Hartmann
(FU Berlin)

Chair: Kader Konuk
(U Duisburg-Essen/EUME)

Wed 6 May 2015

Basak Candar
(Appalachian State U/
EUME Fellow 14/15)

Chair: Susanne Klengel
(LAI, FU Berlin)

Wed 13 May 2015
5.30—7 pm

FU Berlin, Otto-Suhr-Institut
fiir Politikwissenschaften,
lhnestr. 22, 14195 Berlin, Room G

Mohammed Bamyeh
(U of Pittsburgh/
Affiliated EUME Fellow 14/15)

Chair: Cilja Harders
(FU Berlin/EUME)

Wed 20 May 2015

Nada Moumtaz
(Ohio State U/EUME Fellow 14/15)

Chair: Gudrun Krimer
(FU Berlin/EUME)

Wed 3 Jun 2015

Refqa Abu-Remaileh
(EUME Fellow der Alexander von
Humboldt Stiftung 14/15)

Chair: Clare Davies
(Irmgard Coninx Prize for
Transregional Studies Fellow 14/15)

Wed 17 Jun 2015

Maram Masarwi
(Al Qasemi Academic College for
Education/EUME Fellow 14/15)

Chair: Cilja Harders
(FU Berlin/EUME)

Wed 1 Jul 2015

Yazan Doughan
(U of Chicago/Affiliated
EUME Fellow 14/15)

Chair: Nada Moumtaz
(Ohio State U/EUME Fellow 14/15)

Wed 8 Jul 2015

Mohamed Sabry
(Cairo, Berlin/Affiliated
EUME Fellow 14/15)

Chair: Saleem Al-Bahloly
(UC Berkeley/EUME Fellow 14/15)



